

Fotini Jewelry to Participate in Gift Lounge in Honor of The 2013 GoldenGlobe Nominees & Presenters

/EINPresswire.com/ Fotini Jewelry Designs is pleased to announce, in association w/ The Artisan Group, will participate in a luxury celebrity gift lounge hosted by GBK Productions on Jan 11-12, 2013 in Beverly Hills, CA, in honor of The 2013 GoldenGlobe Awards Nominees & Presenters.

Fotini Jewelry Designs is pleased to announce, in association with The Artisan Group, will participate in a luxury celebrity gift lounge hosted by GBK Productions on January 11-12, 2013 at an exclusive location in Beverly Hills, California, in honor of the The 2013 GoldenGlobe Awards Nominees and Presenters.



Square bangles hand-wrapped, with emerald green color onyx and lapis gemstones. Color-blocked

The Square Gemstone Bangle Bracelet will be prominently featured on display at The Artisan Group's exhibit, and all attending celebrities will receive a Bracelet in their swag bags. This event will also be attended by nearly fifty press and media outlets. These bracelets are individually hand-wrapped with genuine gemstones, design inspired by the color-blocking fashion trend, like this set inspired by Pantone's® Color of the year for 2013, Emerald green.

Fotini of Fotini Jewelry Designs is an artisan jewelry designer inspired by Greek heritage and travels throughout Europe, the latest collection will debut at the Buyer's Market of American Craft in Philadelphia this February. This vermeil collection has an old world feel of high karat jewelry without the hefty price tag.

Fotini Jewelry was recently a finalist in Martha Stewart's American Made Awards.

To learn more about Fotini Jewelry Designs and the product line, or the participation in this exclusive event, visit Fotini Jewelry Designs, or call 917.586.3238, or email FotiniDesigns@gmail.com

Fotini Marcopulos, Fotini Jewelry Designs' sole proprietor, is a resident of Whitestone, NY.

For press inquiries regarding The Artisan Group, please visit http://www.theartisangroup.org or email press@theartisangroup.org.

About Fotini Jewelry Designs, is an artisan handmade jewelry company established in 2007. Based in Whitestone, NY. Available in shops throughout the United States.

Fotini Marcopulos Fotini designs 9175863238 http://www.fotinidesigns.com

PR Courtesy of Online PR Media

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/130579949 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.